PR
O
XIPEN
Features
Benefits
Compact Reader for RFID Tags
• ProxiPen can read RFID tags
  even if they are wet, frosty, dirty,

  discourage tampering
Replacement Stations -
• When ordering key stations, be
  sure to state whether station
  should include keys and chains
• Specify key station identification
  number desired and key station
  model
Replacement Keys -
• K2K-22 - state quantity and
  station identification numbers
• Key package includes - key, chain,
  key shackle, seals, seal holders,
  anchor and screws
Factory regional sales and service
office in New Braunfels Texas -
operated under our supervision by
authorized distributors worldwide,
assure Detex users prompt and
convenient service everywhere.
Emergency loan equipment is
available.
Detex Service
• Guardsman Watchclock - GDS-12
• Key Stations -
  Indoor/outdoor - SDC-90
  (Cycolac® thermoplastic),
  SDA-90 (Powder-coated cast
  aluminum)
  Institutional - SSKL-90
  (drawn steel with cover lock) or
  SSK-90 (drawn steel)
• Tapes - BX-Tapes
System Requirements-
• Case - 6-1/2" Dia. x 2-3/4" Thick
• Clock Dial - 1-7/8" Dia.
• Shoulder Strap - 55" Long
Dimensions
1 Year Limited Manufacturers
Warranty
Detex Limited Warranty
Detex Corporation
302 Detex Drive
New Braunfels, Texas 78130-3045 USA
PH.  (830) 629-2900
        (800) 729-3839
FAX (830) 620-6711
        (800) 653-3839
USA Sales:
International Sales: